
Student Secret 

Number

Java Project 

Score

6744 100%

2532 0%

9846 100%

8730 100%

2405 100%

7317 100%

5852 100%

8447 100%

4070 100%

7256 100%

7727 100%

8185 100%

8978 100%

6189 100%

9314 100%

5230 100%

1115 100%

8379 100%

3905 100%

1565 100%

Average score: 95.00%

Criteria met


